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Description

198901240000
23200

01/24/1989
12:00:00

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WALKER,
JOHN &
PEARLINE

22 22

198902080000
39970

02/08/1989
12:00:00

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MORRIS,
JERRY JR.

22 146

198905220001
38870

05/22/1989
12:00:00

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BURNS,
SHARON &
ISABELL

23 26

198908230002
32760

08/23/1989
12:00:00

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRASHER,
MARLIN KEITH

23 724

198912050003
40930

12/05/1989
12:00:00

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SHAW, JAMES
& RUTH

24 318

199001090000
08090

01/09/1990
12:00:00

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FOSTER,
FRANCIS
ETAL

24 486

199001090000
08760

01/09/1990
12:00:00

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FOSTER,
CHRIS
ETAL

24 486

199001090000
08750

01/09/1990
12:00:00

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FOSTER,
GEORGE
ETAL

24 486

199002060000
35550

02/06/1990
12:00:00

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LONG,
STEVEN F.

24 664

199005170001
38990

05/17/1990
12:00:00

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WILLIAMS,
RODNEY

25 521

199006150001
73460

06/15/1990
12:00:00

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BURCHFIELD,
DONALD &
ELIZ

25 781

199007300002
17730

07/30/1990
12:00:00

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CAMPS INC
DBA
COMFORT IN

26 59

199104250001
18170

04/25/1991
12:00:00

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JONES,
MARSHA A.

28 50

199106280001
88790

06/28/1991
12:00:00

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HENDRIX,
WILLIAM

28 571

199112020003
52490

12/02/1991
12:00:00

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

O'NEAL,
ROBERT E.

30 20

199203300000
09148

03/30/1992
12:00:00

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCNUTT,
JOHN R

30 856

199206120001
10111

06/12/1992
11:26:04

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

JOHNSON,
MARILYN

199207080001
34081

07/08/1992
10:15:21

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LAWRENCE,
JAMES M

199208110001
66531

08/11/1992
10:29:26

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

NELSON,
DAVID L

199209110001
98301

09/11/1992
02:24:51

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TURNIPSEED,
JAMES L

199210120002
30301

10/12/1992
08:06:05

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WADSWORTH,
RAYCE A

199211090002
62371

11/09/1992
01:21:07

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BROOK HILLS
BAPTIST
CHURCH

199302020000
30181

02/02/1993
10:08:42

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LETTERCRAF
T PRINTING



199303020000
57741

03/02/1993
10:03:14

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GRAFFEO,
PETE M

199308030002
29021

08/03/1993
03:51:23

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CURTIS,
DIANE

199308240002
54771

08/24/1993
12:54:11

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BROWN,
RALPH A

199310210003
27011

10/21/1993
10:20:34

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TEAL,
ANDREW D

199401120000
13411

01/12/1994
02:20:00

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GWIN, BRIAN
A

199402070000
41271

02/07/1994
03:27:19

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DRUMMOND,
GEORGE D JR

199312030003
86491

199403280001
00231

03/28/1994
12:39:24

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DOUBLE L
CATTLE CO
INC


