S	Search Crit	teria Filte	rs Applied:	Legal Sec	q= 1,0; Na	me= <u>COL</u>	ONIAL BA	NK; Party	Role= Se	cured party	/;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage		Legal Description
198901240000 23200	01/24/1989 12:00:00	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WALKER, JOHN & PEARLINE	22	22				
198902080000 39970	02/08/1989 12:00:00	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MORRIS, JERRY JR.	22	146				
198905220001 38870	05/22/1989 12:00:00	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BURNS, SHARON & ISABELL	23	26				
198908230002 32760	08/23/1989 12:00:00	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRASHER, MARLIN KEITH	23	724				
198912050003 40930	12/05/1989 12:00:00	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SHAW, JAMES & RUTH	24	318				
199001090000 08090	01/09/1990 12:00:00	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FOSTER, FRANCIS ETAL	24	486				
199001090000 08760	01/09/1990 12:00:00	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FOSTER, CHRIS ETAL	24	486				
199001090000 08750	01/09/1990 12:00:00	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FOSTER, GEORGE ETAL	24	486				
199002060000 35550	02/06/1990 12:00:00	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LONG, STEVEN F.	24	664				
199005170001 38990	05/17/1990 12:00:00	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WILLIAMS, RODNEY	25	521				
199006150001 73460	06/15/1990 12:00:00	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BURCHFIELD, DONALD & ELIZ	25	781				
199007300002 17730	07/30/1990 12:00:00	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CAMPS INC DBA COMFORT IN	26	59				
199104250001 18170	04/25/1991 12:00:00	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JONES, MARSHA A.	28	50				
199106280001 88790	06/28/1991 12:00:00	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HENDRIX, WILLIAM	28	571				
199112020003 52490	12/02/1991 12:00:00	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	O'NEAL, ROBERT E.	30	20				
199203300000 09148	03/30/1992 12:00:00	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCNUTT, JOHN R	30	856				
199206120001 10111	06/12/1992 11:26:04	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	JOHNSON, MARILYN						
199207080001 34081	07/08/1992 10:15:21	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LAWRENCE, JAMES M						
199208110001 66531	08/11/1992 10:29:26	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	NELSON, DAVID L						
199209110001 98301	09/11/1992 02:24:51	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TURNIPSEED, JAMES L						
199210120002 30301	10/12/1992 08:06:05	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WADSWORTH, RAYCE A						
199211090002 62371	11/09/1992 01:21:07	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BROOK HILLS BAPTIST CHURCH						
199302020000 30181	02/02/1993 10:08:42	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LETTERCRAF T PRINTING						

	03/02/1993 10:03:14	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GRAFFEO, PETE M				
	08/03/1993 03:51:23	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CURTIS, DIANE				
199308240002 54771	08/24/1993 12:54:11	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BROWN, RALPH A				
	10/21/1993 10:20:34	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TEAL, ANDREW D				
	01/12/1994 02:20:00	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GWIN, BRIAN A				
	02/07/1994 03:27:19	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DRUMMOND, GEORGE D JR			199312030003 86491	
199403280001 00231	03/28/1994 12:39:24	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DOUBLE L CATTLE CO INC				